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2018 Virginia Swimming SC Senior Championship, Sanction #: VS-18-85

25 Yard Course

Team Rankings - Through Event 12

Women - Team Scores - Large

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia 437Nova of Virginia

 2 Tide Swimming 185Tide Swimming

 3 Stingrays Swim T 38Stingrays Swim T

 4 Quest Swimming 25Quest Swimming

 5 Lynchburg YMCA S 23Lynchburg YMCA S
 708.00Total

Women - Team Scores - Medium

Place Team Points

 1 Coast Guard Blue 154Coast Guard Blue

 2 757 Swim 123757 Swim

 3 Williamsburg Aqu 13Williamsburg Aqu

 4 South Eastern Vi 10South Eastern Vi

 5 Dolphin Club 7Dolphin Club

 6 East Coast Aquat 2East Coast Aquat

 7 Stafford Aquatic 1Stafford Aquatic
 310.00Total

Women - Team Scores - Region not Assigned

Place Team Points

 1 Una Ecat 13Una Ecat
 13.00Total

Women - Team Scores - Small

Place Team Points

 1 Dig Swimming 54Dig Swimming
 54.00Total

Men - Team Scores - Large

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia 390. 50Nova of Virginia

 2 Tide Swimming 137Tide Swimming

 3 Quest Swimming 87Quest Swimming

 4 Stingrays Swim T 69Stingrays Swim T

 5 Lynchburg YMCA S 39Lynchburg YMCA S

 6 Piedmont Family 5Piedmont Family
 727.50Total

Men - Team Scores - Medium

Place Team Points

 1 757 Swim 110. 50757 Swim

 2 Coast Guard Blue 88Coast Guard Blue

 3 Williamsburg Aqu 50Williamsburg Aqu

 4 East Coast Aquat 40East Coast Aquat

 5 Stafford Aquatic 24Stafford Aquatic

 6 South Eastern Vi 15South Eastern Vi
 327.50Total
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2018 Virginia Swimming SC Senior Championship, Sanction #: VS-18-85

25 Yard Course

Team Rankings - Through Event 12

Men - Team Scores - Region not Assigned

Place Team Points

 1 Una Nova 14Una Nova
 14.00Total

Men - Team Scores - Small

Place Team Points

 1 Fork Union Aquat 12Fork Union Aquat

 2 Woodberry Forest 4Woodberry Forest
 16.00Total

Combined Team Scores - Large

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia 827. 50Nova of Virginia

 2 Tide Swimming 322Tide Swimming

 3 Quest Swimming 112Quest Swimming

 4 Stingrays Swim T 107Stingrays Swim T

 5 Lynchburg YMCA S 62Lynchburg YMCA S

 6 Piedmont Family 5Piedmont Family
 1,435.50Total

Combined Team Scores - Medium

Place Team Points

 1 Coast Guard Blue 242Coast Guard Blue

 2 757 Swim 233. 50757 Swim

 3 Williamsburg Aqu 63Williamsburg Aqu

 4 East Coast Aquat 42East Coast Aquat

 5 Stafford Aquatic 25Stafford Aquatic

 5 South Eastern Vi 25South Eastern Vi

 7 Dolphin Club 7Dolphin Club
 637.50Total

Combined Team Scores - Region not Assigned

Place Team Points

 1 Una Nova 14Una Nova

 2 Una Ecat 13Una Ecat
 27.00Total

Combined Team Scores - Small

Place Team Points

 1 Dig Swimming 54Dig Swimming

 2 Fork Union Aquat 12Fork Union Aquat

 3 Woodberry Forest 4Woodberry Forest
 70.00Total


